 LOW RIPPLE MAGNETRON POWER SUPPLY                                    WMP-2K-3K2P-TG
FEATURES:
- Continuously power control
- High efficiency
- Single power supply
- Low ripple output
- Air -cooled
- Prepared for operation with
  magnetron head 2000W / 2450MHz
SPECIFICATIONS:
- HF-Power output  2kW  CW and
   3,2kW max. in pulse-operation
- Pulse able in the range of
   200Hz up to 20kHz
- Power supply : 3-phase 400V / 50Hz
- Cooling :
   internally air-cooled
ASSEMBLY :
  - Plug-in case 19" ,6 units height, depth 550mm
OPERATION :
  - integrated operating and display panel
  - Interface RS232
wvs wvs
wvs wvs
DK
f-info